
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tagin Goode Maize South High School 163.6 290.0

2 luke Brant Goddard High School 164.9 225.0

3 Zebastian Eaton Maize South High School 160.4 220.0

4 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 160.4 215.0

5 Kane Meyer Maize South High School 158.6 195.0

6 Trent Rymer Piper High School 163.0 195.0

7 Zaid Azzouni Maize South High School 163.4 155.0

8 Ky Haynes Maize South High School 156.8 0.0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tagin Goode Maize South High School 163.6 385.0

2 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 160.4 365.0

3 luke Brant Goddard High School 164.9 335.0

4 Trent Rymer Piper High School 163.0 330.0

5 Zebastian Eaton Maize South High School 160.4 305.0

6 Zaid Azzouni Maize South High School 163.4 205.0

7 Ky Haynes Maize South High School 156.8 0.0

8 Kane Meyer Maize South High School 158.6 0.0

Men's 165.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Tagin Goode Maize South High School 163.6 435.0

2 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 160.4 415.0



# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

3 Trent Rymer Piper High School 163.0 415.0

4 luke Brant Goddard High School 164.9 385.0

5 Zebastian Eaton Maize South High School 160.4 365.0

6 Kane Meyer Maize South High School 158.6 335.0

7 Zaid Azzouni Maize South High School 163.4 250.0

8 Ky Haynes Maize South High School 156.8 0.0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tagin Goode Maize South High School 163.6 1110.0 10

2 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 160.4 995.0 8

3 luke Brant Goddard High School 164.9 945.0 6

4 Trent Rymer Piper High School 163.0 940.0 4

5 Zebastian Eaton Maize South High School 160.4 890.0 2

6 Zaid Azzouni Maize South High School 163.4 610.0 0

7 Kane Meyer Maize South High School 158.6 530.0 0

8 Ky Haynes Maize South High School 156.8 0.0 0

Men's 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Tagin Goode Maize South High School 163.6 6.785

3 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 160.4 6.203

9 Trent Rymer Piper High School 163.0 5.767

10 luke Brant Goddard High School 164.9 5.731

12 Zebastian Eaton Maize South High School 160.4 5.549

25 Zaid Azzouni Maize South High School 163.4 3.733

28 Kane Meyer Maize South High School 158.6 3.342

30 Ky Haynes Maize South High School 156.8 0.0


